PREPARED 9/01/16,11:14:11

PAGE 1

CITY OF DOUGLASVILLE

PROGRAM OL122L

16-00011783

16-00011790

16-00011774

16-00011772

16-00011792

16-00011780

16-00011786

16-00011782

16-00011779

16-00011785

16-00011781

BUSINESS NAME
BUSINESS ADDRESS

ACTORS LA AGENCY

8999 GURLEY RD
DOUGLASVILLE GA 30134
ALLURE NAILS AND SPA

9579 HWY 5 703
DOUGLASVILLE GA 30135

AP'S BARBER SHOP

8252 N HWY 92 C
DOUGLASVILLE GA 30134

B TO Z HOME IMPROVEMENTS
4997 CHAPEL LAKE CIR 55
DOUGLASVILLE GA 30135
BOOKS A MILLION, INC

6700 DOUGLAS BLVD 2240
DOUGLASVILLE GA 30135
BRAZILIAN TASTE

OUT OF CITY LOCATION

OUT OF CITY LOCA GA 99999-9999
CARIBBEAN FLAVOR BAR AND GRILL
6002 HWY 92

DOUGLASVILLE GA 30134
INFINITE CARE SERVICES LLC
8328 OFFICE PARK DR C
DOUGLASVILLE GA 30134
PATTY WAGON, THE

OUT OF CITY LOCATION

OUT OF CITY LOCA GA 99999-9999
PROTINT

8337 N HWY 92 C
DOUGLASVILLE GA 30134
SATTERWHITE CLEANING

gsysprt.txt

LICENSE ACTIVITY REPORT BY BUSINESS NAME

DEPT:

8/19/16

8/31/16

8/11/16

8/11/16

8/31/16

8/11/16

8/22/16

8/17/16

8/11/16

8/19/16

8/17/16

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW LICENSES FOR YEAR: 2016 BETWEEN: 08/01/16 TO 08/31/16
FINANCE DEPARTMENT

CLASS: ALL CLASSES

TALENT AGENT
678-505-8969

MANICURISTS
571-216-1988

BARBER SHOPS
678-608-7058

CONTRACTOR-MISCELLANEOUS (UNCLASSIFI
678-619-6019

RETAIL-BOOK STORE
RETAIL-RESTAURANTS-WALK UP SERVICE
678-891-9930

RETAIL-RESTAURANTS/DINING ESTABLISHM
678-715-8900

HEALTH SERVICES, GENERAL
602-367-3193

RETAIL-RESTAURANTS-WALK UP SERVICE
678-909-6908

AUTO-DETAILING
404-594-9562

CLEANING SERVICE
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1 ROCKY RIDGE BLVD 770-845-5006
DOUGLASVILLE GA 30135

16-00011778 SEVEN SEAS MEDITERRANEAN 8/11/16 NEW RETAIL-RESTAURANTS-WALK UP SERVICE
OUT OF CITY LOCATION 813-817-4661
OUT OF CITY LOCA GA 99999-9999

16-00011787 TWELVE CHIC BOUTIQUE 8/29/16 NEW RETAIL-APPAREL & ACCESSORY STORE
6706 HWY 78 404-375-3985
DOUGLASVILLE GA 30134

16-00011777 WRIGHT TRANSMISSION, THE 8/12/16 NEW AUTO-REPAIR,OVERHAUL,GEN.SVC.
8757 S FLAT ROCK RD STE E 770-318-2837
DOUGLASVILLE GA 30134

PREPARED 9/01/16,11:14:11 LICENSE ACTIVITY REPORT BY BUSINESS NAME
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CITY OF DOUGLASVILLE NEW LICENSES FOR YEAR: 2016 BETWEEN: ©8/01/16 TO 08/31/16

PROGRAM OL122L DEPT: FINANCE DEPARTMENT  CLASS: ALL CLASSES

LIC # BUSINESS NAME ISSUED TYPE CLASSIFICATION
BUSINESS ADDRESS BUS PHONE #

16-00011769 1 STOP SHOP 8/03/16 NEW AUTO-DETAILING
7622 HWY 78 678-221-6685
DOUGLASVILLE GA 30134

PREPARED 9/01/16,11:14:11 LICENSE ACTIVITY REPORT BY BUSINESS NAME

PAGE 3

CITY OF DOUGLASVILLE NEW LICENSES FOR YEAR: 2016 BETWEEN: 08/01/16 TO 08/31/16

PROGRAM OL122L DEPT: FINANCE DEPARTMENT  CLASS: ALL CLASSES

-------------- NEW LICENSES ------------- -------------- RNW LICENSES ------------- -------------- TRN LICENSES
AC: 15 AC: (%} AC: %]
PP: 0 PP: 0 PP: %]
IN: 0 IN: 0 IN: %]
VO: 0 VO: 0 VO: %]
PG: 0 PG: (%} PG: %]
BR: 0 BR: 0 BR: %]
OB: 0 OB: (%} OB: %]
uc: 0 uc: 0 uc: %]
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LIC: 15 LIC: 0 LIC:
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